Choose from our convenient range of blank
thermal transfer labels & fabrics...
Choose from our convenient range of blank
thermal transfer labels & fabrics...
Labeltec provide a range of self adhesive labels available for both direct thermal and thermal transfer printers.
Our ex-stock service is designed to make your business run smoothly, and your life easier. Save money and reduce
inventory by letting us provide you with a labeling solution.
We can even pre-print your brand or logo using your corporate colours so that changeable information such as a batch

Price List Stock Labels
Page 2 of 42009b
LabelTec Unit 1 / 24 Bishop Dunn Place, Phone: +64 9 274 8072, Fax: +64 9 274 8074 Email: sales@labeltec.co.nzPO Box 204005, Highbrook Auckland 2161. East Tamaki, Auckland 2013.
Thermal
Labels
Note:
Prices as at
Due to possible movements in the exchange rate, these prices may only be firm on the date of publication.
GST and freight are not included.
Delivery is generally ex stock.
March 2009
Price List Thermal Transfer Ribbon
Page 3 of 4
For Argox X1000 Printer
Stock Code Width Ink Surface Type Colour Price per roll
TTRB110AX110 110mm x 360m Face In Self adhesive Black 69.30
TTRD110AX40 40mm x 360m Face In Fabric Black 48.24
TTRD110AX70 70mm x 360m Face In Fabric Black 91.80
TTRB110X32FI 32mm x 360m Face In Self adhesive Black 14.29
For TEC Printers (SX4, SX5 and B472)
Stock Code Width Ink Surface Type Colour Price per roll
TTRB130X60FO 60mm x 600m Face Out Self adhesive Black 57.96
TTRB21X110FO 110mm x 600m Face Out Self adhesive Black 96.06
TTRB21X130FO 130mm x 600m Face Out Self adhesive Black 113.52
TTRAXR90040 40mm x 600m Face Out Fabric Black 57.66
TTRAXR900100 100mm x 600m Face Out Fabric Black 109.44
For TEC Printers BSA4
Stock Code Width Ink Surface Type Colour Price per roll
TTRB110AX110NC 110mm x 300m Face Out Self adhesive 46.62
TTRD110AX60NC 60mm x 300m Face Out Fabric 54.72
For R200 Printers
Stock Code Width Ink Surface Type Colour Price per roll
TTRB15X100FONCR 100mm x 300m Face Out Self adhesive 46.62
TTRD110X60FONCR 60mm x 300m Face Out Fabric 54.72
For Paxar Printers
Stock Code Width Ink Surface Type Colour Price per roll
CT111150 50mm x 500m Face Out Fabric Black 175.70
CT111270 70mm x 500m Face Out Fabric Red 186.05
CT111570 70mm x 500m Face Out Fabric Blue 186.05
CT513770 70mm x 500m Face Out Fabric Grey 186.05
For Other Printers
Stock Code Width Ink Surface Type Colour Price per roll
TTRB110AX130FO 130mm x 450m Face Out Self adhesive 72.54
TTRB15X110FO(Zebra TLP2844) 110mm x 74m Face Out Self adhesive 14.20
TTRHMX100FI 100mm x 360m Face In Self adhesive Black (wax) 36.00
TTR Cleaning Kit 1 x Print head maintenance Kit For all TT Printers 45.00
TTRHL35WHX50FI 50mm x 360m Face In Fabric / Synthetic White 82.08
TTRHT4WHX50FO 50mm x 500m Face Out Fabric / Synthetic White 114.00
TTRHT4X50FO 50mm x 500m Face Out Fabric Black 76.00
Black
Black
TTRHL35WHX50FO 50mm x 300m Face Out Fabric / Synthetic White 68.40
Black
Black
Black
Black
TTRHMX114FI 114mm x 360m Face In Self adhesive Black (wax) 41.04
TTRHMX130FO 130mm x 450m Face Out Self adhesive Black (wax) 58.50
2009b
LabelTec Unit 1 / 24 Bishop Dunn Place, Phone: +64 9 274 8072, Fax: +64 9 274 8074 Email: sales@labeltec.co.nzPO Box 204005, Highbrook Auckland 2161. East Tamaki, Auckland 2013.
TT390
Size: 50 x 100mm